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OPEN HOUSES SUNDAY AUG 17

Holly Light•Jennifer Sargeant•Karen Pedersen•Brenda Hamilton

Country Estate! One buyer will experience the joy of 
owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bdrm, 4 bath home on 2+ 
acre lot - estate subdivision of St. Georges Glen. 
$1,050,000. 00     Limehouse          MLS# W2860911

Cutie Patootie! Charming 2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow 
nestled on a large private lot backing onto the Credit River. 
Updated & renovated. Perfect setting! 
$499,900.00 Terra Cotta     MLS#W2924001

Commuters Dream Location! This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath 
detached bungalow is located on a ½ acre country lot! 
Finished W/O bsmt. Massive deck. 5 mins to town. 
$399,900.00         Georgetown         MLS#W2872416

Front Porch Charm! Spacious 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home. 
Just a short walk to historic downtown Georgetown, shops, 
parks & GO Station. Truly an impressive residence!
$559,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W2965421

Heated Shop  ~ 20’ X 40’. Sprawling 3+1 bdrm 
extensively reno'd home w/huge master suite on ½ acre 
close to 401 & 407! Room for all the toys & parking for 20. 
$799,900.00          Halton Hills     MLS#W2927894

Your Wait is Over! Paradise minutes to town! Unique & 
upgraded custom built country home on an amazing 3.87 
acre lot! Spectacular in all seasons! 
$766,500.00          Glen Williams     MLS#W2926441

Kiss The Frog And it will turn into a handsome prince!! If 
you're a handyman you can turn this ~2100 sq ft, 3+ 
bdrm, 1½ storey home on huge mature lot into a prince!
$349,900.00          Glen Williams     MLS#W2958625

Why Buy A Painting?? 700 ft of Credit River frontage on 
a magnificent 1.8 acres in Terra Cotta. Executive bungalow 
(~2000 sq ft), finished basement, 3 car garage. 
$974,900.00           Terra Cotta         MLS#W2961722

Do I Have The Girl For You!! Charming and lovingly 
maintained 4 bdrm, 2 bath century home on large mature 
lot. Short walk to Go, shops and schools  No need for a car!
$399,900.00  Acton             MLS#W2964223

Drop Dead Gorgeous!! Once in a rare while will a truly 
magnificent home such as this become available. Built 
without compromise, this home reflects only the best. 
$1,150,000.00 Georgetown    MLS#W2968236

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

38 Ann St., Georgetown

Host: Ray Chesher

Sold 

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

8046 Tenth Line, Halton

Host: Karen Hickling

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

33 Ann St., Georgetown

Host: Ian Dudgeon

Sold 

Sold 

Sold 

 

Graciously Elegant! Located on a private street this 
custom built 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home boasts ~ 4,100 
sq ft. Views over Blackcreek and your private 1/3 acre lot.
$1,090,000.00 Georgetown    MLS#W2987767

A Gorgeous Hunk!! Fabulous 2+1 bdrm, 2 bath home 
with finished basement tucked away on a very desirable 
street that will take your breath away! Spectacular! 
$549,900.00 Georgetown    MLS#W2974716

Sold 

Sold 

Lovely To Look At but even better to live in!  This 4+1 
bdrm, 3.5 bath home offers over 2,800 sq ft of living 
space. Professionally finished W/O bsmt. Quiet street
$699,900.00.  Georgetown             MLS#NEW

house Sunday  2-4 pm

19 Split Maple Lane, Georgetown 

Host: Jennifer Sargeantope
n 

Tell Me . . . When Will this be Mine? 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 
town home with easy care laminate flooring, updated 
kitchen and walkout to fenced deck. 
$272,500.00 Georgetown   MLS#W2988847

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

13457 Tenth Line, Glen Williams       

Host: Holly Light 

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

6 George St., Georgetown      
Host: Ian Dudgeon

We have serious buyers 
looking for a

1 or 2 bedroom condo in 
The Royal Ascot or 

The Sands  -  5th floor 
or lower.
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houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

55 Barber Drive, Georgetown

Host: Holly Light

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

62A Stewart MacLaren Rd., Georgetown      
Host: Ross Henderson

Want To Impress? Invite your friends to this classy 4+ 
bdrm, 5 bath, home backing on to park & school – no 

neighbours behind!  Finished to perfection!
$744,900.00 Georgetown          MLS#NEW

Walk Away Lifestyle! Or perfect for first time buyers!!! 
Well maintained, 2 level, 2 bedroom townhouse unit with 
2 underground parking spaces. Nicely updated.
$224,900.00 Georgetown              MLS#NEW
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